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Schiitzenverein 1582 Oberzeiring

Name

Neuper Maximilian

Gottfried Philipp
Cermak Romina
Cermak Fabricio
Offl Sandra
Pirker Andreas

Name

Kreuzer Stefan
Felfer Sophie

Name

Berr Christina
Kéck Tobias

Name

Gruber Elfriede
Dérflinger Maria
Wilding Edith
Rath Theresia
Piuk Marietta
Gruber Margit
Wiesnegger Gabi

Samstag, 30.04., 21.24 h

EINZELSCHUTZEN
Jugend |

SV 1582 Oberzeiring  90.4 92.2
SV 1582 Oberzeiring  84.6 91.9
SV 1582 Oberzeiring  88.6 81.0
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 835 83.9
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 883 78.7
SV 1582 Oberzeiring  84.6 81.3

Jugend Il

Verein Pl P2 P3 P4

SV 1582 Oberzeiring 884 94.1
SV 1582 Oberzeiring  82.8 88.5

Jungschitzen

Verein Pl P2 P3 P4

SV 1582 Oberzeiring  89.0 89.9 85.9 84.3
SV 1582 Oberzeiring  79.7 84.7 79.7 82.3

Damen

Verein Pl P2 P3 P4

SV 1582 Oberzeiring 100.7104.4104.0102.8
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 100.7102.9100.1102.6
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 101.2101.3101.4102.1
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 102.5101.0 98.8102.1
SV 1582 Oberzeiring  97.1 97.2 99.7 95.4
SV 1582 Oberzeiring  98.3 94.4 96.0 96.8
SV 1582 Oberzeiring  91.1 86.0 93.6 91.2

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2016

P5

P5

P5

P5

P6

P6

P6

P6

Erg

182.6
176.5
169.6
167.4
167.0
165.9

Erg

182.5
171.3

Erg

349.1
326.4

Erg

411.9
406.3
406.0
404.4
389.4
385.5
361.9
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061
032
066
025
030
056
027
050
029
067
048
063
042
059
064
049
057

033
016
021
019
035
01

024
031
022
015
013

Name

Hasler jun. Franz
Dornig Heimo

Kainer Andreas

Felfer Michael
Stocker-Reicher Bruno
Gétzenbrugger Michael
Stocker Richard

Fritz Martin

Krepelka Gernot
Hasler Franz-Peter
Pfandl Sepp

Reif Robert

Kleemaier Gerald
Neuper Markus
Stranimayer Christian
Sterling Harald
Neuper Thomas

Name

Hartleb Josef
Kogler Ewald
Koini Fritz
Galler Franz
Honis Ewald
Fritz Johann

Name

Haingartner Othmar
Haingartner Adolf
Haingartner Paul
Hasler sen. Franz
Fruhmann Siegfried

020 Traussnigg Horst

012
018
014

Feierl Josef
Stuhlpfarrer Fritz
Gruber Johann

023 Wiesnegger Ewald

Manner

Verein Pl P2 P3 P4

SV 1582 Oberzeiring 104.8103.1100.9 103.2
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 101.7101.0103.2103.4
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 102.3102.7101.3101.3
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 101.1101.9100.9102.7
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 100.3101.1103.8 99.0
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 101.0102.3 99.3 98.4
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 100.2103.1 98.4 97.6
SV 1582 Oberzeiring  95.5103.6 98.5100.2
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 100.2 99.4 98.1 96.5
SV 1582 Oberzeiring  94.2 99.2 99.8 96.5
SV 1582 Oberzeiring  99.0 97.4 97.7 94.0
SV 1582 Oberzeiring  96.7 97.8 92.7 97.9
SV 1582 Oberzeiring  97.0 94.6 94.6 95.3
SV 1582 Oberzeiring  94.1 94.1 99.1 92.9
SV 1582 Oberzeiring  91.1 92.6 99.5 92.3
SV 1582 Oberzeiring  88.6 89.6 90.1 94.5
SV 1582 Oberzeiring  88.6 76.6 84.6 874

Senioren Il (55-65)

Verein Pl P2 P3 P4

SV 1582 Oberzeiring 102.7101.6103.4102.6
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 1012 99.2101.8100.9
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 101.6 95.6 99.5104.5
SV 1582 Oberzeiring  98.2100.4 99.6100.8
SV 1582 Oberzeiring  94.8 99.3 97.3 97.0
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 964 97.5 94.7 96.3

Senioren Il (65+)

Verein Pl P2 P3 P4

SV 1582 Oberzeiring 103.1102.8101.9100.5
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 102.2101.3100.1101.5
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 100.6101.1101.0 99.9
SV 1582 Oberzeiring  99.7 98.9103.3100.3
SV 1582 Oberzeiring  99.8 98.1102.8 97.2
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 101.5 96.7 98.1100.1
SV 1582 Oberzeiring  99.3 93.1 96.6 97.1
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 982 99.0 91.0 96.0
SV 1582 Oberzeiring  91.9 95.0 95.3 99.1
SV 1582 Oberzeiring  91.8 935 92.2 95.0

Samstag, 30.04., 21.24 h

Erg

412.0
409.3
407.6
406.6
404.2
401.0
399.3
397.8
394.2
389.7
388.1
385.1
381.5
380.2
375.5
362.8
337.2

Erg

410.3
403.1
401.2
399.0
388.4
384.9

Erg

408.3
405.1
402.6
402.2
397.9
396.4
386.1
384.2
381.3
372.5
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Name

062 Stocker Christoph
043 Krepelka Sandra

060 Gruber Melanie

036 Berr Franziska

Junioren

Verein

SV 1582 Oberzeiring
SV 1582 Oberzeiring
SV 1582 Oberzeiring
SV 1582 Oberzeiring

P P2 P3 P4

102.0102.0104.6 102.0
90.9 95.7 945 88.8
96.0 91.6 91.4 85.8
84.3 81.6 78.9 81.8

P5

Samstag, 30.04., 21.24 h

P6

Erg

410.6
369.9
364.8
326.6



